CATALOG   2017
formerly
Machine & Tool Accessories Co.
2861 East Royalton Road
Broadview Heights, OH 44147
Phone 440-546-8355
Toll Free 1-888-785-7810
Fax 440-546-8311

3/8”x24UNF
1/2”x20UNF
Keyless Type Key Type
Shank Taper
MT.
MT0 J0
MT0 J1
MT1 J0
MT1 J1
MT1 J2
MT1 J33
MT1 J6
MT2 J0
MT2 J1
MT2 J2
MT2 J33
MT2 J6
MT3 J1
MT3 J2
MT3 J33
MT3 J6
MT4 J2
MT4 J33
MT4 J6
Quality Import
Model

3/8”x24UNF
1/2”x20UNF
Keyless Type Key Type
Shank Taper
MT.
MT0 J0
MT0 J1
MT1 J0
MT1 J1
MT1 J2
MT1 J33
MT1 J6
MT2 J0
MT2 J1
MT2 J2
MT2 J33
MT2 J6
MT3 J1
MT3 J2
MT3 J33
MT3 J6
MT4 J2
MT4 J33
MT4 J6
Quality Import
Model